Sundeep Khurana 4000 Non-Promoter

Tapan Gautam 1000 Non-Promoter

Ankur Bhardwaj 1000 Non-Promoter

Sudershan
Dhanuka 1000

Non-Promoter

Ankit Nijhawan 18000 Non-Promoter

Jaskeen Kaur 5000 Non-Promoter

Poonam Devi 1000 Non-Promoter

Vipin Pratap Singh 15000 Non-Promoter

Mohit Kumar 5000 Non-Promoter

Ankit Kohli 5000 Non-Promoter

Poonam Garg 1000 Non-Promoter

mailto:compliance@royalsense.in
https://www.royalsense.in/+91-9205843102

 ROYAL SENSE LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 57, First Floor, Phase-II Badli, Industrial Estate, Badli Ind.,

Badli (North West Delhi), Delhi-110042
CIN: L21006DL2023PLC412051 Email: compliance@royalsense.in

Website: www.royalsense.in|Contact No.: +91-9205843102

Sachin Sharma 7000 Non-Promoter

Urmilla Sharma 8000 Non-Promoter

Radhey Shyam
Sharma 6000

Non-Promoter

Manish Kumar 11000 Non-Promoter

Jyoti Asija 19000 Non-Promoter

ii.ii. Post-Allotment of Securities: Outcome

of Subscription,

issue price / allotted price (in case of

convertibles), number of investors;

Name of the

investors

Pre-Preferential

Shareholding

Post-Preferential

Shareholding

No. of

Equity

Shares

%* No. of

Equity

Shares

%*

Rishabh Arora 32,90,140 61.50 35,40,140 61.57

Vikas - - 7,000 0.12

Nikhil Gupta - - 1,000 0.02

Harmeet

Singh

1 0.00 8,001 0.14

Ritu - - 2,000 0.03

Ghanshyam - - 2,000 0.03

Pankaj Gandhi - - 11,000 0.19

Keshav Arora - - 7,000 0.12

Deepanshu

Khatri

- - 3,000 0.05

Anil

Khushwaha

- - 1,000 0.02

Sundeep

Khurana

20,000 0.37 24,000 0.42

Tapan Gautam - - 1,000 0.02

Ankur

Bhardwaj

- - 1,000 0.02

Sudershan

Dhanuka

- - 1,000 0.02

Ankit

Nijhawan

2,000 0.04 20,000 0.35

Jaskeen Kaur - - 5,000 0.09

Poonam Devi - - 1,000 0.02

Vipin Pratap

Singh

1 0.00 15,001 0.26

Mohit Kumar 2,000 0.04 7,000 0.12

Ankit Kohli - - 5,000 0.09

Mohit Kumar - - 1,000 0.02

Ankit Kohli - - 7,000 0.12

Poonam Garg - - 8,000 0.14

mailto:compliance@royalsense.in
https://www.royalsense.in/+91-9205843102

 ROYAL SENSE LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 57, First Floor, Phase-II Badli, Industrial Estate, Badli Ind.,

Badli (North West Delhi), Delhi-110042
CIN: L21006DL2023PLC412051 Email: compliance@royalsense.in

Website: www.royalsense.in|Contact No.: +91-9205843102

Radhey

Shyam

Sharma

- - 6,000 0.10

Manish

Kumar

- - 11,000 0.19

Jyoti Asija 35,000 0.65 54,000 0.94

Total 33,49,142 62.60% 37,49,142 65.25%

 *The Pre issue and post issue capital percentage is calculated on

fully diluted basis share capital.

iii.iii. Issue Price

The Warrants convertible into Equity shares are proposed

to be allotted to allottees at a price of Rs. 251/- (a price not

being lower than the price determined in accordance with

the Chapter V of SEBI ICDR Regulations, 2018 and other

applicable regulations, if any)

iv.iv. Number of Investors/ Allottees 26 (Twenty-Six)

v.v. In case of convertibles:

intimation of conversion of securities

or on lapse of the tenure of the

instrument

In case of Warrants are allotted, each warrant would be